Position

Principal-Middle School

Vice-Principal Middle School

Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Academic Coach

Teacher

Academic Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Department

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Total Wages

$116,667

$114,944

$107,943

$104,590

$101,473

$100,783

$99,298

$98,607

$98,022

$97,579

$95,793

$92,517

$91,107

$86,337

$86,237

$83,778

$81,412

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,650

$32,061

$31,134

$30,649

$30,242

$30,178

$29,949

$29,880

$29,772

$29,698

$29,445

$29,042

$28,835

$28,256

$28,163

$27,921

$27,583



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Band Director

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Campus Supervisor

School Secretary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

$81,233

$80,284

$77,821

$76,863

$76,382

$76,111

$71,704

$70,798

$68,473

$66,781

$65,301

$63,512

$58,996

$58,676

$54,206

$52,568

$38,945

$37,191

$27,514

$27,388

$27,055

$26,972

$26,895

$26,832

$25,749

$25,981

$25,805

$25,588

$26,632

$25,102

$24,516

$25,743

$25,093

$23,670

$21,658

$22,021



Clerk 1

Clerk 111

A-School Site Manager

Clerk 11

Teacher

HIth Care/Lvg Skills Aide

Clerk 11

Clerk 11

Teacher

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Hith Care/Lvg Skills Aide

Clerk 11

HIth Care/Lvg Skills Aide

Hith Care/Lvg Skills Aide

Hith Care/Lvg Skills Aide

Classified Substitute

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

$35,456

$33,588

$30,198

$29,789

$29,761

$28,883

$27,555

$26,116

$25,618

$24,074

$22,153

$20,132

$19,688

$14,931

$14,727

$14,617

$13,221

$13,156

$21,750

$21,472

$20,913

$31,874

$12,443

$20,722

$20,607

$20,361

$11,551

$20,087

$3,155

$2,943

$2,853

$2,178

$309

$307

$278

$1,590



A-School Act & Academics
Instr

A-School Act & Academics
Instr

A-School Act & Academics
Instr

A-School Act & Academics
Instr

Classified Substitute

Classified Substitute

A-School Act & Academics

Instr
Classified Substitute

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Delano Union Elementary

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

Almond Tree Middle
School

$12,932

$12,632

$12,038

$9,595

$9,148

$3,911

$3,097

$903

$272

$265

$253

$355

$1,293

$82

$65

$19



