Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Middle School		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$116,667	\$32,650
Vice-Principal Middle School		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$114,944	\$32,061
Psychologist		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$107,943	\$31,134
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$104,590	\$30,649
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$101,473	\$30,242
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$100,783	\$30,178
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$99,298	\$29,949
Academic Coach		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$98,607	\$29,880
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$98,022	\$29,772
Academic Coach		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$97,579	\$29,698
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$95,793	\$29,445
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$92,517	\$29,042
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$91,107	\$28,835
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$86,337	\$28,256
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$86,237	\$28,163
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$83,778	\$27,921
Teacher		Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$81,412	\$27,583

Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$81,233	\$27,514
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$80,284	\$27,388
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$77,821	\$27,055
Band Director	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$76,863	\$26,972
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$76,382	\$26,895
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$76,111	\$26,832
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$71,704	\$25,749
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$70,798	\$25,981
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$68,473	\$25,805
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$66,781	\$25,588
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$65,301	\$26,632
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$63,512	\$25,102
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$58,996	\$24,516
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$58,676	\$25,743
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$54,206	\$25,093
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$52,568	\$23,670
Campus Supervisor	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$38,945	\$21,658
School Secretary	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$37,191	\$22,021

Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$35,456	\$21,750
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$33,588	\$21,472
A-School Site Manager	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$30,198	\$20,913
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$29,789	\$31,874
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$29,761	\$12,443
Hlth Care/Lvg Skills Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$28,883	\$20,722
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$27,555	\$20,607
Clerk III	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$26,116	\$20,361
Teacher	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$25,618	\$11,551
Instructional Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$24,074	\$20,087
Instructional Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$22,153	\$3,155
Instructional Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$20,132	\$2,943
Hlth Care/Lvg Skills Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$19,688	\$2,853
Clerk II	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$14,931	\$2,178
Hlth Care/Lvg Skills Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$14,727	\$309
Hlth Care/Lvg Skills Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$14,617	\$307
Hlth Care/Lvg Skills Aide	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$13,221	\$278
Classified Substitute	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$13,156	\$1,590

A-School Act & Academics Instr	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$12,932	\$272
A-School Act & Academics Instr	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$12,632	\$265
A-School Act & Academics Instr	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$12,038	\$253
A-School Act & Academics Instr	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$9,595	\$355
Classified Substitute	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$9,148	\$1,293
Classified Substitute	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$3,911	\$82
A-School Act & Academics Instr	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$3,097	\$65
Classified Substitute	Delano Union Elementary	Almond Tree Middle School	\$903	\$19